Revision:Date:
1 ½” Wide X 2" Tall Wire Duct
1 ½” Wide X 2" Tall Wire Duct
1
 ½
”
W
id
e
 X
 2
"
Ta
ll
W
ir
e
D
u
ct
1
 ½
”
W
id
e
 X
 2
"
Ta
ll
W
ir
e
D
u
ct
24VAC Distribution Block
100VA 24VAC Power Supply
Functional Devices
PSH100AB10
120VAC Line In
20"X20"x6" Nema 1 Enclosure
Siemens Bldg Technologies
567-454
Perforated Back Plate
CP-20X20-24VAC
20"x20" Basic Control Panel w/24vac Power Supply
Jan13 1
75